
GainSpot Investment Report / Portfolio
09.03.2023 - 16.03.2023 / Nr. 03/23
www.gainspottoken.com • info@gainspottoken.com

P O W E R E D  B Y  B L O C K R O C K

GAINSPOT

Index

Index
Short Summary
Wallets
Previous Investments
Portfolio Development
Earnings
Transaction Fees
Buyback & Burn
Reserves
New Assets/ Investments
Sold Assets
Development Token
Votings
Marketing Wallet
Spents

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13 
14
15



Short Summary

Portfolio Development (Previous Report) : 

Collected Transaction Fees:
For next Investments:
For Reserves:

Total Reserves:

Earnings:

Buyback:
Total buybacks since launch:

Burn:
Total burns since launch:

Last Investments:
Spents:
Marketing Wallet (After Payments):

Portfolio Development (Whole Time) :

$10,750
$5,750
$5,000

$20,000

$0

$5,000
$5,075

11,131,873 GAIN$
11,317,399 GAIN$

$15,500
$0
$15,750

-1.87%

+0.56%



Wallets

Investment Wallet
Main Wallet (BSC/ETH): 0xB99Cd0445C8b55a32966AF14d1EC11D3C9222c7E  (HW S1 + PassPhrases)
GainSpot Metamask: 0x65F0C15e8cb85dE1C14baeb35cD5F08c92fF055a

Tron Wallet: TXedQpiFP1iAgpoa3WuNHPdnADYnKgcvvC

Deployer
0x77b64c0779d8989462C13A4901766977f345849f

Main liquidity/ Pancakeswap
0xB99Cd0445C8b55a32966AF14d1EC11D3C9222c7E
0x760b59ba0fb5c70c64ea3484430e3d75d43b9f64 (Lock)

Reserves

Marketing Wallet
0x18902D67471B197D40b78c22559817bC6C97a158

Transaction Fees
0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11

0xB99Cd0445C8b55a32966AF14d1EC11D3C9222c7E (BUSD)

Buyback & Burn Wallet
0xe6b9002c78391C4e2605A37230569Fd5874Aee5C

https://bscscan.com/token/0x8809C444ce70A588851eaEc1f9FdD3b517c545a7?a=0x760b59ba0fb5c70c64ea3484430e3d75d43b9f64


Previous Investments

Total:  $22,500

10,095 LOOP/ BNB LPs ($10,000)

368,644 AntNetworX, ANTX ($2,000)
19,622 Inuko Finance, INUKO ($2,000)
61,794 JDB Finance, JDB ($2,000)
21,136 Sombra Network, SMBR ($1,000)
236,981 SocialSwap, SST ($1,375)
80,707 Ghost Trader, GTR ($1,375)
2,58M Doog Token, DOOG ($1,375)
10,210 Crimson, CRIMSON ($1,375)



Portfolio Development

TPD: $22,500

WPD: $21,956

Total Portfolio Development

Portfolio Development (Previous Report)

+ ($75 Rewards)

($22.080) -1.87%

($22.080) +0.56%

($9,714) -2.11%

($2,260) +13.00%
($1,366) -31.70%
($1,650) -17.50%
($783) -21.70%
($1,980) +44.00%
($1,392) +1.23%
($1,381) +0.43%
($1,479) +7.56%

10,095 LOOP/ BNB LPs ($10,000)

368,644 AntNetworX, ANTX ($2,000)
19,622 Inuko Finance, INUKO ($2,000)
61,794 JDB Finance, JDB ($2,000)
21,136 Sombra Network, SMBR ($1,000)
236,981 SocialSwap, SST ($1,375)
80,707 Ghost Trader, GTR ($1,375)
2,580,227 Doog Token, DOOG ($1,375)
10,210 Crimson, CRIMSON ($1,375)



Earning

LOOP/ BNB LPs

Total

Sharing of profits:

0 LSWAP ($0)

$0

Buyback, Burn 
Reinvest

$0
$0



Transaction Fees 

Collected Fees for investments:

Wallet: 0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11

Collected fees: $1,300
Collected past Weeks: 4,450
Added from Liquidity: $5,000

Weekly total: $10,750
For next investments: $5,750
For Reserves: $5,000



Buyback & Burn

Total Buybacks:  $5,075 / 11,317,399 GAIN$
Total Burns: 11,317,399 GAIN$

Buyback/ Liquidity Wallet:
0xe6b9002c78391C4e2605A37230569Fd5874Aee5C

last Buyback:  $5,000 / 11,131,873 GAIN$ Token
Last Burn: 11,131,873 GAIN$ Token

5,000$ / 11,131,873 GAIN$ 

Income Buyback Wallet: $0
Added from Liquidity: $5,000



Reserves

Reserve Wallet: 0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11 (BUSD)

Old Balance: $10,000

Income: 
Collected Transaction Fees: $5,000
Development Token: $0
Added from Liquidity: $5,000

Spent:  
-

New Balance: $20,000



New Assets/ Investments

No buys this week

Assets: Amount:

-



Sold Assets

Assets:

-

Amount:

-



Development Token

-



Votings



Marketing Wallet

Wallet: 0x18902D67471B197D40b78c22559817bC6C97a158

Develoment Token: $0
Added from Liquidity: $5,000

Total: $15,750
***After the weekly payments 



Spents

Spent for:

-

Total Spents:

Total:

-

$0


