## GainSpot Investment Report / Portfolio

09.03.2023 - 16.03.2023 / Nr. 03/23 www.gainspottoken.com • info@gainspottoken.com



### <u>Index</u>

01	Index
02	Short Summary
03	Wallets
04	Previous Investments
05	Portfolio Development
06	Earnings
07	Transaction Fees
08	Buyback & Burn
09	Reserves
10	New Assets/ Investments
11	Sold Assets
12	Development Token
13	Votings
14	Marketing Wallet
15	Spents

# **Short Summary**

Portfolio Development (Previous Report) :	+0.56%
Portfolio Development (Whole Time) :	-1.87%
Collected Transaction Fees:	<u>\$10,750</u>
For next Investments:	<u>\$5,750</u>
For Reserves:	<u>\$5,000</u>
Total Reserves:	\$20,000
Earnings:	<u>\$0</u>
Buyback:	<u>\$5,000</u>
Total buybacks since launch:	<u>\$5,075</u>
Burn:	11,131,873 GAIN\$
Total burns since launch:	11,317,399 GAIN\$
Last Investments:	<u>\$15,500</u>
Spents:	<u>\$0</u>
Marketing Wallet (After Payments):	<u>\$15,750</u>

### **Wallets**

#### <u>Deployer</u>

0x77b64c0779d8989462C13A4901766977f345849f

#### **Investment Wallet**

Main Wallet (BSC/ETH): 0xB99Cd0445C8b55a32966AF14d1EC11D3C9222c7E (HW S1 + PassPhrases)
GainSpot Metamask: 0x65F0C15e8cb85dE1C14baeb35cD5F08c92fF055a

Tron Wallet: TXedQpiFP1iAgpoa3WuNHPdnADYnKgcvvC

#### **Marketing Wallet**

0x18902D67471B197D40b78c22559817bC6C97a158

#### **Transaction Fees**

0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11

#### Main liquidity/ Pancakeswap

0xB99Cd0445C8b55a32966AF14d1EC11D3C9222c7E

0x760b59ba0fb5c70c64ea3484430e3d75d43b9f64 (Lock)

#### Reserves

0xB99Cd0445C8b55a32966AF14d1EC11D3C9222c7E (BUSD)

#### **Buyback & Burn Wallet**

0xe6b9002c78391C4e2605A37230569Fd5874Aee5C

### **Previous Investments**

10,095 LOOP/ BNB LPs (\$10,000)

368,644 AntNetworX, ANTX (\$2,000) 19,622 Inuko Finance, INUKO (\$2,000) 61,794 JDB Finance, JDB (\$2,000) 21,136 Sombra Network, SMBR (\$1,000) 236,981 SocialSwap, SST (\$1,375) 80,707 Ghost Trader, GTR (\$1,375) 2,58M Doog Token, DOOG (\$1,375) 10,210 Crimson, CRIMSON (\$1,375)

Total: \$22,500

### **Portfolio Development**

10,095 LOOP/ BNB LPs (\$10,000)

368,644 AntNetworX, ANTX (\$2,000) 19,622 Inuko Finance, INUKO (\$2,000) 61,794 JDB Finance, JDB (\$2,000) 21,136 Sombra Network, SMBR (\$1,000) 236,981 SocialSwap, SST (\$1,375) 80,707 Ghost Trader, GTR (\$1,375) 2,580,227 Doog Token, DOOG (\$1,375) 10,210 Crimson, CRIMSON (\$1,375) (\$9,714) -2.11%

(\$2,260) +13.00% (\$1,366) -31.70% (\$1,650) -17.50% (\$783) -21.70% (\$1,980) +44.00% (\$1,392) +1.23% (\$1,381) +0.43% (\$1,479) +7.56% + (\$75 Rewards)

**TPD: \$22,500** (\$22.080) -1.87%

Total Portfolio Development

**WPD: \$21,956** (\$22.080) +0.56%

Portfolio Development (Previous Report)



# **Earning**

LOOP/ BNB LPs 0 LSWAP (\$0)

Total \$0

### **Sharing of profits:**

Buyback, Burn \$0
Reinvest \$0

### **Transaction Fees**

### Collected Fees for investments:

Wallet: 0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11

Collected fees: \$1,300

Collected past Weeks: 4,450 Added from Liquidity: \$5,000

Weekly total: \$10,750

For next investments: \$5,750

For Reserves: \$5,000

### **Buyback & Burn**

Buyback/ Liquidity Wallet: 0xe6b9002c78391C4e2605A37230569Fd5874Aee5C

Income Buyback Wallet: \$0 Added from Liquidity: \$5,000

• 5,000\$ / 11,131,873 GAIN\$

last Buyback: \$5,000 / 11,131,873 GAIN\$ Token

Last Burn: 11,131,873 GAIN\$ Token

Total Buybacks: \$5,075 / 11,317,399 GAIN\$

Total Burns: 11,317,399 GAIN\$

### **Reserves**

Reserve Wallet: 0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11 (BUSD)

Old Balance: \$10,000

Income:

Collected Transaction Fees: \$5,000

Development Token: \$0 Added from Liquidity: \$5,000

Spent:

New Balance: \$20,000

# **New Assets/ Investments**

Assets: Amount:

No buys this week

# **Sold Assets**

Assets: Amount:

•

# <u>Development Token</u>

### **Votings**

#### GainSpot Announcements

Antworten



wir haben derzeit eine stabile Liquidität von 317,5 BNB (\$90.892) auf 228.242.000 GAIN\$. Dadurch werden Verkäufe gut aufgefangen und wirken sich nicht sehr stark auf den Chart aus. Ebenso spiegeln sich Käufe aber auch kaum im Chart wider.

Wir überlegen daher einen Teil der Liquidität zu entziehen, die am 15.03.2023 um 19:35 Uhr frei wird.

Hierdurch ergibt sich eine höhere Volatilität nach oben, aber auch unten.

Wir erhalten eine größere Summe an BNB, die wir für weitere Investitionen nutzen könnten, um das Portfolio weiter aufzubauen. Wir erhalten eine größere Summe an GAIN\$ Token, die wir für spätere Gewinnspiele, Liquidität oder andere Dinge nutzen könnten.

#### ## Hello GAINer,

we currently have a stable liquidity of 317.5 BNB (\$90,892) on 228,242,000 GAIN\$. This means that sales are well absorbed and do not affect the chart very much. Likewise, however, purchases are hardly reflected in the chart.

We are therefore considering withdrawing a portion of the liquidity that will be released on 03/15/2023 at 19:35.

This results in higher volatility upwards, but also downwards. We receive a larger sum of BNB, which we could use for further investments to build up the portfolio further.

We receive a larger sum of GAIN\$ tokens, which we could use for later raffles, liquidity or other things.



Sollen wir einen Teil der am 15.03.2023 frei werdenden Liquidität entnehmen und für Investitionen zur Verfügung stellen?

Should we take a portion of the liquidity released on 03/15/2023 and make it available for investments? Vote until 09.03.2023, 9 pm.

Endergebnis

27% Nein, die Liquidität bleibt unverändert. No, liquidity remains unchanged.

48% Ja, wir entnehmen 25% (ca. 79BNB) Yes, we take out 25% (approx. 79BNB)

25% Ja, wir entnehmen 15% (ca. 47BNB) Yes, we take out 25% (approx. 747BNB)

# **Marketing Wallet**

Wallet: 0x18902D67471B197D40b78c22559817bC6C97a158

Develoment Token: \$0

Added from Liquidity: \$5,000

Total: \$15,750

\*\*\*After the weekly payments

# **Spents**

Spent for: Total:

Total Spents: \$0